MASTER’S OFFICE, CAPE TOWN

TELEPHONE AND OFFICE LIST Team 2

DECEASED ESTATES (5% FLOOR)

(021)
832 -

Ext | ASSISTANT MASTER )
3088 ] Supervisor of: F5
Ms Melusi Maghwara Room 1
MMaghwara@justice.gov.za Rehana Parker &
Jibraan Osman
3069 | Legal Intern numbers s
endin .
Ms R Parker on 9 Room 2
42, 52,
62, 60,
66,
16000
3111 | Estate Controller numbers 0 Qish £s
endin sman@justice.gov.za
Mr J Osman on g Room
10
02, 06, 09,
12, 200,
12000
3087 | ASSISTANT MASTER
. Supervisor of: F5
Mr Mthuthuzeli Mbatsha Room 8
MMbatsha@justice.gov.za Arifa Parker
Estate Controller numbers ! -
endin
Vacant on 9 : Room 7
22,29, 32,
36, 90,
2000
3089 | Estate Controller numbers .
ending ArParker@lustice.gov.za F5
Ms Arifa Parker on Room 6
72,82, 76,
86, 200
3180 | ASSISTANT MASTER
Supervisor of: F5

SWalters@justice.gov.za

Dyon Keyster




Estate Controlier numbers s
ending
Vacant on Room
10
46, 56,
92,96,
6000
3119 | Estate Controller numbers o
endin DKevyster@justice.aov.za F5
g
Dyon Keyster Room 5
on
16, 20,
26, 69,
299, 699
RC 3101 | Redgistry clerk Stujabe@justice.qov.za F5
Ms Leoni Brown (supervisor Mr M Mbatsha) Room
11
RC Registry clerk RPhilander@justice.gov.za F5
Mr Renaldo Philander (supervisor Mr M Maghwara) Room
12
RC 3094 | Registry clerk CNkayi@justice.gov.za F5
Ms Cebo Nkayi (supervisor Ms $ Walters) Room
12
RC 3128 | Data clerk ABannister@justice.gov.za F5
Room

Ms Alma Bannister (supervisor Ms S Walters)




